
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 10/05/2023 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 7:14:36 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 9/27/2023 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 10/3/2023 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0313,DEP2400000013,3 CMA,0313,DEP2400000006,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

LCAP Morgan County Landfill Leachate
Hauling

SOLID ROCK EXCAVATING INC 09/12/2023 09/27/2023 0.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2400000015,2 CMA,0313,DEP2400000008,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

LCAP Midwest Landfill Leachate
Hauling

SOLID ROCK EXCAVATING INC 09/13/2023 09/27/2023 0.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2400000006,2 CPO,0603,ADJ2400000008,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Rock Branch Warehouse-Fence &
Sliding Gate Replacement

ALL QUALITY LLC 09/19/2023 09/27/2023 68,500.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2400000007,2 CPO,0603,ADJ2400000007,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Rock Branch Warehouse-Garage Doors
Replacement

GARAGE DOOR OPERATORS INC 09/19/2023 09/27/2023 63,056.55

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2400000008,2 CPO,0603,ADJ2400000009,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Construction:
Rock Branch Warehouse Parking Lot
Paving

WEST VIRGINIA PAVING INC 09/19/2023 09/28/2023 224,200.00

CRFQ,0613,VNF2400000003,2 CMA,0613,VNF2400000003,1 VETERANS AFFAIRS VNF Therapy Services BENCHMARK THERAPIES INC 09/14/2023 09/27/2023 0.00

CRFQ,0702,TAX2400000001,2 CMA,0702,TAX2400000002,1 TAX DIVISION 2023 INCOME TAX BOOK Printing and
Distribution

V G REED AND SONS
INCORPORATED

09/13/2023 09/29/2023 0.00

CRFQ,1300,STO2400000002,2 CMA,1300,STO2400000001,1 TREASURERS OFFICE Voice Communications Equipment-
Teams Platform

CONVERGE TECHNOLOGY
SOLUTIONS US LLC

09/21/2023 09/27/2023 0.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR2400000003,2 CMA,1400,AGR2400000004,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE REFRIGERATION MAINTENANCE
AND REPAIR

CASTO TECHNICAL SERVICES INC 09/06/2023 09/28/2023 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

